Data Sheet
Whether installing or troubleshooting, the Visual Fault
Locator (VFL) is an essential tool that quickly and easily
locates problem areas in fiber cables. By pinpointing the
exact location of fiber damage, technicians can diagnose,
troubleshoot, and fix the problem efficiently. The VFL is also
used for conducting continuity tests and performing fiber
identification.

viavisolutions.de/kontakt
viavisolutions.de
Bestellangaben
Beschreibung Bestellnummer
Einzelgeräte
MPOLS-85: Singlemode-Quelle, zwei Wellenlängen (1310/1550 nm) 2329/11S
MPOLS-85P: Singlemode-Quelle, zwei Wellenlängen (1310/1550 nm) mit PCM 2330/11S
MPOLS-84: Multimode-Quelle, zwei Wellenlängen (850/1300 nm) 2329/14S
MPOLS-84P: Multimode-Quelle, zwei Wellenlängen (850/1300 nm) mit PCM 2330/14S
MPOLP-85: Breitband-Pegelmesser (850/1300/1310/1550 nm) 2329/01S
MPOLP-85P: Breitband-Pegelmesser (850/1300/1310/1550 nm) mit PCM 2330/01S
Prüfpakete
Singlemode-Dämpfungsmessplatz (1310/1550 nm), LS/PM, ohne Videomikroskop 5000i 2329/21
Singlemode-Dämpfungsmessplatz (1310/1550 nm), LS/PM, zwei Videomikroskope 5000i 2329/31
Singlemode-Dämpfungsmessplatz (1310/1550 nm), LS/PM mit PCM, ohne Videomikroskop P5000i 2330/21